
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
47 
2 

86 
8 
4 

27 
23 
26 
11 
21 
88 
30 
5 

55 
44 
10 
77 

Name 
Anastassiya Safonova 
Gaia Eichenberger 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Alex Connor 
Georgie Zouein 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Ahmed Al Saadi 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Matthew Hunt 
Diaraf Keinde 
Archie Sampson 
Kris Knopjes (N) 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Luis Velasco 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
7:03.602 
7:04.024 
7:04.376 
7:04.647 
7:04.965 
7:05.283 
7:07.143 
7:07.544 
7:07.744 
7:07.971 
7:08.266 
7:11.652 
7:13.505 
7:13.746 
7:14.418 
7:14.520 
7:16.810 

Diff 

0.422 
0.774 
1.045 
1.363 
1.681 
3.541 
3.942 
4.142 
4.369 
4.664 
8.050 
9.903 

10.144 
10.816 
10.918 
13.208 

Gap 

0.422 
0.352 
0.271 
0.318 
0.318 
1.860 
0.401 
0.200 
0.227 
0.295 
3.386 
1.853 
0.241 
0.672 
0.102 
2.290 

Best Tm 
44.108 
44.181 
43.925 
43.814 
43.858 
43.942 
44.353 
44.237 
44.091 
44.102 
44.121 
44.496 
44.610 
44.445 
44.452 
44.597 
44.887 

In Lap 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
4 
3 
3 
3 
7 
3 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.422 

Avg. Speed 

53.711 

Best Lap Tm 

43.814 

Best Speed 

64.911 

Best Lap by 

8 - Ali Al Shamsi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 4 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:51:18 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

21/11/2015 10:50 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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